
 
 
Dear Parents, 

Kindly find the list of PTA representatives and Executive Committee along with their contact details. 

PISH/ 
Date: 22-03-2025 

 
 

Grade Name of the Member Designation Email Address
Principal Ms. Shabnam Bhowmick Chairperson principal.howrah@podar.org

Co-coordinator Ms. Moumita Giri Maiti Secretary coordinator.howarh@podar.org
II Mr. Akash Srivastava Parent Member akashrivastava1987@gmail.com

Ms. Tanaya Mukherjee Teacher Member tanaya.mukherjee@podar.org

II Ms. Ratna Singh Parent Member ratna.rnc@gmail.com
Ms. Monalisa Nandy Teacher Member monalisa.nandy@podar.org

III Mr. Guddu Kr. Singh Parent Member iscargo.aakash@gmail.com
Ms. Ranjini Banerjee Teacher Member          ranjini.banerjee@podar.org 

IV Mrs. Payel Samanta Parent Member samantapayel0789@gmail.com 

Ms. Angana Chongder Teacher Member        angana.chongder@podar.org 

V Ms. Kaberi Ghosh Parent Member kaberighosh28@gmail.com 
Ms. Rumita Biswas Teacher Member            rumita.biswas@podar.org 

VI Ms. Nisha Sharma Parent Member nisha.identity77@gmail.com 
Ms. Rupa Prasad Teacher Member         rupa.prasad@podar.org 

VII Mrs. Reshu Kumari Parent Member reshukumarigupta@gmail.com 
Ms. Sunetra Saha Teacher Member sunetra.saha@podar.org 

VIII 

VIIIVIII 

 

Sk Faujia Islam Parent Member faujia0160@gmail.com 
Ms.  Debolina Sen Gupta Teacher Member          debolina.sengupta@podar.org 

VIII 

IX 

Mr. Partha Paul Parent Member      sumitpaulbaby@gmail.com 
SatSa 

 

Ms       Ms. Moumita Dasgupta 

Teacher Member    moumita.dasgupta@podar.org 

X IIXX 

Ms. Rati Srivastava 
SreeS 

Parent Member rati_deep@yahoo.co.in 
Ms. Sanjukta Sengupta Teacher Member sanjukta.sengupta@podar.org 

 

Thanks and Regards, 

Shabnam Bhowmick       

  Principal, Podar International  School, Howrah  

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HOWRAH 


